
Woodhill Sands Dressage - JUNE

Dressage: Class 1  Level 1 1B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Carol

Whaley

23 Agent Orange Tammy White 72.50% 72.500% 1

241088 Furstango Nicki Stone 71.92% 71.923% 2

238240 Ted Astaire Jessica Fieldes 71.35% 71.346% 3

117 gidget Hannah Burden 70.00% 70.000% 4

15 Bailey Alex Pitt 69.81% 69.808% 5

22 Moondance Natalia Hall 69.23% 69.231% 6

9 Spot Me Ashley Caulfield 69.04% 69.038% 7

5 Divine Magic Sue Pennington 67.89% 67.885% 8

10 Jake Amy Sage 66.54% 66.538% 9

11 Nat Amy Sage 66.35% 66.346% 10

8 Regal Affair Ashley Caulfield 65.00% 65.000% 11

114 Bannochburn Sue Pennington 62.50% 62.500% 12

21 Louis Fenella Carter 62.31% 62.308% 13

19 Mucette Christina Wijlens 62.12% 62.115% 14

13 Mojo Hoodoo Anne Wilson 60.96% 60.962% 15

3 Malgrocks Ginger Br Lorraine Macdonald 59.81% 59.808% 16

2 Jaggerbomb Sarah Revis 0.00% w

4 Rata Mill Geoff Amy Arnott 0.00% w

Dressage: Class 2  Level 1 1D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Gwen

Brown

235415 Voluminous Elleysha Eastell 75.54% 75.536% 1

10 Jake Amy Sage 74.29% 74.286% 2

22 Moondance Natalia Hall 69.46% 69.464% 3

11 Nat Amy Sage 66.79% 66.786% 4

23 Agent Orange Tammy White 66.61% 66.607% 5

15 Bailey Alex Pitt 65.54% 65.536% 6

114 Bannochburn Sue Pennington 65.54% 65.536% 6

19 Mucette Christina Wijlens 64.29% 64.286% 8

238240 Ted Astaire Jessica Fieldes 64.29% 64.286% 8

13 Mojo Hoodoo Anne Wilson 62.32% 62.321% 10

5 Divine Magic Sue Pennington 58.04% 58.036% 11

2 Jaggerbomb Sarah Revis 0.00% w

4 Rata Mill Geoff Amy Arnott 0.00%
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Woodhill Sands Dressage - JUNE

21 Louis Fenella Carter 0.00% w

Dressage: Class 3  Level 2 2B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Melissa

Steed

227376 Varadero Brooke Campbell 70.65% 70.645% 1

240073 Divine Shine Michelle Norgrove 70.16% 70.161% 2

236335 Cashins Tory Courtney Manktelow 67.74% 67.742% 3

20 Forrest Hannah Burden 67.58% 67.581% 4

236081 Lord Limerick Nadine Bell 66.77% 66.774% 5

230921 Turkish Delight Christina Janse Van Re 64.52% 64.516% 6

234584 Ricker Ridge Rafiki Christina Thiele 64.52% 64.516% 6

18 Benny Megan Hart 63.07% 63.065% 8

234076 Pintado Mustang Megan Hart 62.74% 62.742% 9

16 Regal LongShot Amber Lewis 62.26% 62.258% 10

8 Regal Affair Ashley Caulfield 62.10% 62.097% 11

9 Spot Me Ashley Caulfield 61.94% 61.935% 12

235092 Everton Ariki Z Jane Burmester 61.77% 61.774% 13

229232 Lightman Susan Le Mesurier 60.81% 60.806% 14

6 Arouets Victory Linda Powell 60.65% 60.645% 15

Dressage: Class 4  Level 2 2D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Gwen

Brown

240073 Divine Shine Michelle Norgrove 76.61% 76.607% 1

235415 Voluminous Elleysha Eastell 76.25% 76.250% 2

236081 Lord Limerick Nadine Bell 74.82% 74.821% 3

227376 Varadero Brooke Campbell 74.46% 74.464% 4

234076 Pintado Mustang Megan Hart 73.04% 73.036% 5

236335 Cashins Tory Courtney Manktelow 72.68% 72.679% 6

6 Arouets Victory Linda Powell 72.50% 72.500% 7

229232 Lightman Susan Le Mesurier 69.64% 69.643% 8

16 Regal LongShot Amber Lewis 68.75% 68.750% 9

234584 Ricker Ridge Rafiki Christina Thiele 67.86% 67.857% 10

18 Benny Megan Hart 66.96% 66.964% 11

229541 Chrialka Mode Renee Stephen 66.43% 66.429% 12

235092 Everton Ariki Z Jane Burmester 65.36% 65.357% 13

230921 Turkish Delight Christina Janse Van Re 61.61% 61.607% 14
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Woodhill Sands Dressage - JUNE

240814 Vollrath Legacy Douglas Thomson 0.00% w

Dressage: Class 5  Level 3 3B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Robin

Potter

236335 Cashins Tory Courtney Manktelow 68.68% 68.676% 1

224083 Giovanni II Tarek Yousef 68.24% 68.235% 2

12 Wainui Wood Flute Lochleah Schofield 67.94% 67.941% 3

234674 H R Wasabi Tarek Yousef 67.79% 67.794% 4

235512 Moment In Time Michelle McKeown 67.21% 67.206% 5

229541 Chrialka Mode Renee Stephen 67.06% 67.059% 6

240814 Vollrath Legacy Douglas Thomson 64.41% 64.412% 7

230649 Coleman Tracey Roff 59.27% 59.265% 8

Dressage: Class 6  Level 3 3D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Robin

Potter

235512 Moment In Time Michelle McKeown 64.63% 64.625% 1

224083 Giovanni II Tarek Yousef 64.38% 64.375% 2

234674 H R Wasabi Tarek Yousef 64.13% 64.125% 3

230649 Coleman Tracey Roff 63.38% 63.375% 4

12 Wainui Wood Flute Lochleah Schofield 60.38% 60.375% 5

Dressage: Class 9  Level 5 5B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Robin

Potter

234104 Wimborne Conniston Charmian Pearson-Whi 70.43% 70.429%
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